
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2015/16

3. Regionalklasse Schüler Wochenende
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2016 10:00

10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
SC Poppenbüttel II
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
SC Poppenbüttel II

TuS Germania Schnelsen
USC Paloma Hamburg
TTV Harburg
USC Paloma Hamburg
TTV Harburg
TuS Germania Schnelsen

5:7
7:4

0:7 NA
7:3
7:3

0:7 NA
Sa. 20.02.2016 11:00

11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
USC Paloma Hamburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
TTV Harburg

TTV Harburg
SC Poppenbüttel II
TuS Germania Schnelsen
SC Poppenbüttel II
TuS Germania Schnelsen
USC Paloma Hamburg

7:3
3:7
6:6
6:6
3:7
2:7

So. 28.02.2016 11:30
11:30
11:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
SC Poppenbüttel II
TTV Harburg
TuS Germania Schnelsen
USC Paloma Hamburg
TTV Harburg

Meiendorfer SV III
USC Paloma Hamburg
TuS Germania Schnelsen
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
SC Poppenbüttel II

7:5
4:7
1:7
7:2
7:2
5:7

Sa. 09.04.2016 11:00
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

USC Paloma Hamburg
TTV Harburg
TuS Germania Schnelsen
TTV Harburg
SC Poppenbüttel II
TuS Germania Schnelsen

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
SC Poppenbüttel II
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
USC Paloma Hamburg

7:0
7:0 NA

4:7
7:4

7:0 NA
4:7

Sa. 23.04.2016 11:00
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

SC Poppenbüttel II
TuS Germania Schnelsen
USC Paloma Hamburg
Meiendorfer SV III
USC Paloma Hamburg
TuS Germania Schnelsen

SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
Meiendorfer SV III
TTV Harburg
SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 VI
SC Poppenbüttel II
TTV Harburg

6:6
7:4
7:2
5:7
7:3
7:2
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